Archangel
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
Width Return
Extended
Adjustment Code Price (incl VAT)
700mm 380mm 1059-1077mm F-WPHL700/380 PC £1,900
800mm 380mm 1159-1177mm F-WPHL800/380 PC £1,990
900mm 380mm 1259-1277mm F-WPHL900/380 PC £2,090
1000mm 380mm 1359-1377mm F-WPHL1000/380 PC £2,180
1100mm 380mm 1459-1477mm F-WPHL1100/380 PC £2,275
1200mm 380mm 1559-1577mm F-WPHL1200/380 PC £2,365
1300mm 380mm 1659-1677mm F-WPHL1300/380 PC £2,460
1400mm 380mm 1759-1777mm F-WPHL1400/380 PC £2,550
Up to 800/380mm £2,190
Up to 1000/380mm £2,400
Up to 1200/380mm £2,600
Up to 1400/380mm £2,805